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The menu of Mojito's Caribbean Fusion from Old San Juan contains about 278 different menus and drinks.
On average you pay about $30.3 for a dish / drink. Located at the iconic Caribe Hilton Hotel in San Juan, Puerto
Rico, our restaurant celebrates the fusion of Spanish and Creole flavors. We use unique island spices and fresh
farm-to-table herbs to create a culinary experience for food lovers. Choose from a variety of seating options,
whether you prefer to dine inside or enjoy the outdoor lounge. Our seasonal menu offers everything from fresh
fish to USDA prime cut meats. Don't miss out on our famous Flavored Mojitos, Pifia Colada, Puerto Rico's Best
Rum Cocktails, local Draft Beers, and a selection of over 100 Wine and Champagne labels at our Bar.
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Moijito's Caribbean Fusion Menu :

Alcoholic Drinks

BLACK LABEL

Toast

FRENCH TOAST

Seafood

FRESH SALMON FILLET

Wraps

CHICKEN CAESAR WRAP

Starters & Salads

FRENCH FRIES

Meat

OSSO BUCO

Starters

FRIED SNAPPER

Spirits

JACK DANIEL

Paninis
MOJITO BURGER

Tapas

TRUFFE FRIES

Weine

JIM BEAM

$12.0

$12.0

$32.0

$14.0

$45.0

$39.0

$10.0

$18.0

$8.0

$10.0

Arepas

LA SANTA $15.0
Pizza Gro

LAMBERTI $39.0
Specialties

JAMAICAN JERK CHICKEN $25.0
Main

SALMON FILLET $18.0
Wine

LA MARCA $39.0
Alkoholische Cocktails
COSMOPOLITAN $12.0
Gin-Cocktails

TOM COLLINS $12.0
Besondere Getranke

JIM BEAM HONEY $10.0
Hot Drinks

HOT TEA $2.8
Egg Dishes

OMELETTE

Coolers

SPARKLING MOJITO $12.0




Moijito's Caribbean Fusion Menu

Classic
FRENCH 95

Hot Beverages
FLAVORED COFFEE

Single

MOET ICE

Sparkling Wines

PERRIER JOUET

Healthy Choices

SHRIMP SKEWER

Seafood Specialties

DEEP FRIED SNAPPER

Rye

JIM BEAM PRE-PROHIBITION

Pinot Noir

FEL

Wines By The Glass

GAMAY

Irish Whiskey

JAMERSON

Scotch Whisky

QUINTA RUBAN

$12.0

$4.0

$130.0

$105.0

$18.0

$39.0

$12.0

$70.0

$55.0

$12.0

$15.0

Speyside

GLENLIVET XXV

Draft

LAGUNITA IPA

Mofongo

SHRIMP MOFONGO

Sweet Pancakes

STRAWBERRY CHEESECAKE
PANCAKE

Osterreich

KAMPTAL

Hot Drink

HOT CHOCOLATE

Cocktail

MARGARITA

Taco Tuesdays
TEQUILA SHOTS

$120.0

$5.0

$30.0

$12.0

$45.0

$3.5

$8.0

Soft Drinks And Juices

CRANBERRY JUICE

Sipping Spirits

MACALLAN 12 YEARS

Pizza Toppings

VEGGIES

$3.5

$15.0

$6.0
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Specialty Coffee Nose Dive Whiskeys
AMERICANO $3.0 MICHTER'S $15.0
Kids Breakfast DO RIAS BAIXAS
CHURRO PANCAKE $12.0 SANTIAGO RUIZ $39.0
Merch Old School Islanders
ABSTRACT $85.0 PAMA BREEZE $10.0
Vintage Plank Creations
PERRIER JOUET, BELLE EPOQUE $400.0 TEQUILA PASSION $18.0
Spike It! Red Dinner Wine
JIM BEAM FIRE $10.0 STERLING, MERLOT $35.0
Bottomless Mimosas Prosecco (Sparkling)
BOTTOMLESS MIMOSAS $18.0 DALUCA $35.0
Highland Vegan & Glutten Free
GLENLIVET 15 YEARS $20.0 Alterative

. . IMPOSSILE BURGER $19.0
La Rioja
SPES $50.0 Side Optios

CRISPY FRIED PLANTAIN $5.0
Red - By The Bottle
OWEN ROE $99.0 Caribbean Experience
: : Brunch

Vlrgen Drlnks PIRATE'S SKIRT STEAK AND $26.0
VIRGEN MOJITO $5.0 EGGS '
Dram & Craft Thursdays Merlot Wine

NECTAR D'OR $15.0 181 NOBLE $55.0
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Glenlivet Single Malt Single Malt Scotch
WiSkey THE GLENROTHES $15.0
1824 $12.0 GLENLIVET 21 YEARS $58.0

Glenmorangie Single Malt Liquor

EXTREMERY RARE $25.0 TITO'S VODKA $8.0
CROWN ROYAL $12.0
Burger
IMPOSSIBLE BURGER $19.0 Frozen Drinks
THE GRINGO $12.0 CRISPY FRIED PLANTAIN $6.0
TOSTONES)
Drinks g\é\:Eg;)PLANTAIN (AMARILLOS $6.0
CLUB SODA $2.5
BEER Medium Bodied Reds
. DUCKHORN $75.0
Chicken BELLE GLOS $95.0
BREADED CHICKEN BREAST $28.0
MOFONGO $3.0 Traditional Breakfast
. TWO FRIED EGG WITH HAMAND ¢/, o
Appetizer TOAST
PORK SWEET PLANTAIN 6160 SIGNATURE FRENCH TOAST $12.0
DUMPLINGS
CEVICHE Single Malts
. THE BALVENIE 12 YEARS $18.0
Juices GLENLIVET 18 YEARS $30.0
PINEAPPLE JUICE $3.5
PASSION FRUIT JUICE $3.5 Texas
. YELLOW ROSE RYE $14.0
Wh|Skey YELLOW ROSE OUTLAW $15.0
JIM BEAM REGULAR $10.0
GLENLIVET 12 YEARS $15.0 Carbonated Drinks
FIJ1 WATER 1 LITTER $5.0

NIKINI CARIBBEAN WATER $1.5
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Salads

TUNA SALAD
BLACKENED TUNA SALAD
TUNA SALAD

Non Alcoholic Drinks
SPRITE

TONIC WATER

MANGO JUICE

Breakfast
SCRAMBLED EGGS
BUTTERMILK PANCAKES
MANHATTAN

Mexican Dishes
HUEVOS RANCHEROS
TACOS

TAQUITOS

Beverages

PERRIER SPARKLING WATER
SWEET ICED TEA

UNSWEET ICED TEA

The Bar

WINE GLASS (RED)
WINE BY GLASS (WHITE)
MOJITREAU

Scotch

CHIVAS REGAL EXTRA
MAGNUS HIGHLAND PARK

$18.0
$18.0

$2.5
$2.5
$3.5

$12.0
$12.0
$12.0

$18.0

$3.0
$3.5
$3.5

$7.0
$7.0
$15.0

$12.0
$15.0

-

MACALLAN 18 YEARS

Bourbon & Rye
& WOODFORD DOUBLE
OAKED
% KNOB CREEK RYE
BUFFALO TRACE
The Macallan

MACALLAN 16 YEARS
MACALLAN #3
MACALLAN #4

Caribbean Fusion
Specialties

PUERTO RICAN MO-FON-GO
PAELLA 100 X 35
PESCATARIAN TACOS

Uncategorized

: SKIRT STEAK
: MOFONGO

CHICKEN MOFONGO
CONUNDRUM

Coffee

CORTADITO

ICED COFFEE
COFFEE WITH LIQUOR
LATTE

Chardonnay

MEIOMI

$35.0

$15.0

$21.0

$20.0
$50.0
$60.0

$18.0

$24.0

$15.0
$45.0

$2.0
$3.5
$12.0
$3.0

$45.0
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RYDER, CHARDONNAY
RANCH 32, CHARDONNAY
SANTA JULIA, CHARDONNAY

Pinot Grigio
BENVIOLO

ALMA MORA
CA'PRELLA
ROOKBROOK

Soft Drinks

COKE

DIET COKE
ORANGE JUICE
APPLE JUICE
LEMONADE

Champagne
PIPER HEIDSERK
MOET LIMITED EDITION

PERRIER JOUET, BLASSON
ROSE

JEAN COMYN
FREIXENET ICE ROSE

Bourbon

WOODFORD RESERVE
KNOB CREEK
BULLEIT RYE
MAKER'S MARK

JIM BEAM EXTRA AGED

$48.0
$35.0
$25.0

$45.0
$45.0
$35.0
$30.0

$2.5
$2.5
$3.5
$3.5
$3.5

$59.0
$95.0

$125.0

$75.0
$35.0

$12.0
$18.0
$24.0
$12.0
$12.0

Pinot Noir Wine

NICOLAS POTEL, BOURGOGNE $49.0
PADRILLOS $45.0
RANCH 32 $45.0
MCMURRAY $85.0
TWENTY ROWS $69.0
Sparling Wine (Cava) |
Prosecco | Riesling

SEGURA VIUDAS $25.0
COOK'S CAVA $25.0
GRANDIN $45.0
KIONA, RIESLING $45.0
LEITZ, RIESLING $45.0
Bourbon & Single Malt
WHISTLEPIG 10 YEARS RYE $24.0
OCTOMNE 5 YEARS $12.0
CARDU 12 YEARS $18.0
MONKEY SHOUDER $15.0
MAGNUS 12 YEARS $20.0
Whisky

JACK DANIEL HONEY $10.0
DEWARD'S WHITE LABEL $10.0
DEWARD'S 12 YEARS $12.0

JOHN BAR $8.0
MICHAEL COURREUR $15.0
NOBUSHI JAPONESE $18.0

Other Red Wine

KIONA, SHIRAH $55.0
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LAMADRID GRAN RESERVA $60.0 SCRAMBLED SIDE $7.0
LES CHARNES DE DAIX, $75.0 ONE EXTRA FRIED EGG $5.0
BOURGOGNE '
WHITE RICE AND BEANS $6.0
RIPANUDA, CHIANTI CLASSICO  $59.0
GRILLED VEGETABLES
LUNA, SANGIOVESE $59.0
HABLA #14, SYRAH $75.0 Ingredients Used
HAM $2.0
Paella 100 X 35
BACON $4.0
ASSORTED MEAT PAELLA $29.0
CHEESE $2.0
ASSORTED SEAFOOD PAELLA $35.0
SAUSAGE $2.0
ASSORTED SEAFOOD AND MEAT  $35.0
AVOCADO $2.5
SKIRT STEAK SOUS VIDE $28.0
MILK $3.5
PESCATORIAN TACOS $18.0
TUNA
MIGNON SOUS VIDE $45.0
VEGETABLES
MOJITO'S PAELLA
SEAFOOD
Breakfast And Brunch .
Cocktails
TWO FRIED EGG WITH HAM $12.0
TOAST : ' . MoJITOS $7.0
-
CHICKEN AND PANCAKE $19.0 @ COCO-RITA $12.0
SCRAMBLED EGG WITH LOBSTER $32.0 OLD FASHION $15.0
CREOLE TOAST $12.0 WHITE LADY $12.0
EL GRINGO TOAST $12.0 NEGRONI $12.0
HILTON PIZZA 12 $18.0 SEXON THE BEACH $8.0
PIZZA HAM CHEESE 12 $14.0 MOSCOW MULE $12.0
PIRATE'S SKIRT STEAK EGG $26.0 CUBA LIBRE $8.0
PINA COLADA $8.0
Side Dishes MOJITO
TRUFFLE FRIES $8.0 . .
TRUFELE FRENGH s Appetizers | Aperitivos
FRIES SIN PERU CEVICHE $15.0
SWEET PLANTAIN $5.0 PORK AND SWEET DUMPLINGS  $16.0
WHITE RICE BEANS $6.0 PORK ARANCHINI $16.0

MAMPOSTEAO RICE $6.0 CEVICHE TACOS $15.0
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LA CUBANITA TURNOVER $8.0
TUNA TARTARE TACO $15.0
SALMON TURNOVER $10.0
MOJITO SALAD $15.0
86 CAESAR SALAD $12.0
BLACKNED TUNA SALAD $18.0
Blend Wine

2015 $50.0
CHATEAU SAINT JULIAN $59.0
PICARDO TEMPRANILLO CRIANZA $35.0
ORBEN, TEMPRANILLO $35.0
MIRAFIORE, BAROLO $79.0
FIVE WISE, MARITAGE BLEND $39.0
JOSH, LEGACY $35.0
ABBOT'S TABLE $45.0
LES GARRIGUES $60.0
EL RAPOLAO $99.0
CA' DI PIAN BARBERA D' ASTI $89.0

ROSA MYSTICA CABERNET FRANC

Beer
47 MAGNABEER BOTTLE $5.0
W MEDALLA BEER $3.5
I\BIIIIE(EI;ELOB ULTRA $5.0
STELLA ARTOIS, BEER $5.0
MODELO SPECIAL, BEER $5.0

MODELO NEGRA, BEER $5.0

HEINEKEN

CORONA EXTRA, BEER
SHOFERHOFER, BEER

DEL OESTE, PILSNER

OCEAN LAB AMBER DRAFT BEER
OCEAN LAB, LAGER BEER
PILSNER, SANTO VIEJO BEER
MEDALLA DRAFT LIGHT BEER

Cabernet Sauvignon

SPECIAL, JOSH, JOSH CELLARS
SPECIAL, CHATEAU ST.MICHELLE
SPECIAL, TWENTY ROWS
SPECIAL, KIONA

SPECIAL, BIG BAT

SPECIAL, HEITZ CELLARS
SPECIAL, ARTEMIS

SPECIAL, CAYMUS

SPECIAL, RAYMOND RESERVED
SELECTION

SPECIAL, MALDONADO
SPECIAL, SILVER OAK

SPECIAL, CAKEBREAD CELLARS
SPECIAL, JANZEN

SPECIAL, SHARECROPPER'S
SPECIAL, FORTRESS

SPECIAL, CASTLE ROCK
DARIOUSH

$5.0
$5.0
$5.0
$5.0
$7.0
$7.0
$7.0
$7.0

$35.0
$45.0
$69.0
$49.0
$75.0
$97.0
$72.0
$160.0

$95.0

$125.0
$115.0
$160.0
$170.0

$45.0
$150.0

$50.0
$130.0
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Moijito's Caribbean Fusion

1 Calle San GeronimoPR 00901, Opening Hours:

Old San Juan, United States Monday 07:30-21:30
Tuesday 07:30-21:30
Wednesday 07:30-21:30
Thursday 07:30-21:30
Friday 07:30-21:30
Saturday 07:30-21:30
Sunday 07:30-21:30

Made with Menu
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