



https://menulist.menu

1 Calle San GeronimoPR 00901, Old San Juan, United States
+17877253772 - https://www.mojitoscaribbeanfusion.com/









The menu of Mojito's Caribbean Fusion from Old San Juan contains about 278 different menus and drinks. On average you pay about \$30.3 for a dish / drink. Located at the iconic Caribe Hilton Hotel in San Juan, Puerto Rico, our restaurant celebrates the fusion of Spanish and Creole flavors. We use unique island spices and fresh farm-to-table herbs to create a culinary experience for food lovers. Choose from a variety of seating options, whether you prefer to dine inside or enjoy the outdoor lounge. Our seasonal menu offers everything from fresh fish to USDA prime cut meats. Don't miss out on our famous Flavored Mojitos, Piña Colada, Puerto Rico's Best Rum Cocktails, local Draft Beers, and a selection of over 100 Wine and Champagne labels at our Bar.

1	
	3

Alcoholic Drinks		Arepas	
BLACK LABEL	\$12.0	LA SANTA	\$15.0
-		D: 0 0	
Toast		Pizza Groß	
FRENCH TOAST	\$12.0	LAMBERTI	\$39.0
Seafood		Specialties	
FRESH SALMON FILLET	\$32.0	JAMAICAN JERK CHICKEN	\$25.0
Wraps		Main	
CHICKEN CAESAR WRAP	\$14.0	SALMON FILLET	\$18.0
Starters & Salads		Wine	
FRENCH FRIES		LA MARCA	\$39.0
Meat		Alkoholische Cocktails	S
OSSO BUCO	\$45.0	COSMOPOLITAN	\$12.0
Starters		Gin-Cocktails	
FRIED SNAPPER	\$39.0	TOM COLLINS	\$12.0
		D d O - t	
Spirits		Besondere Getränke	
JACK DANIEL	\$10.0	JIM BEAM HONEY	\$10.0
Paninis		Hot Drinks	
MOJITO BURGER	\$18.0	HOT TEA	\$2.8
_			
Tapas		Egg Dishes	
TRUFFE FRIES	\$8.0	OMELETTE	
Weine		Coolers	
JIM BEAM	\$10.0	SPARKLING MOJITO	\$12.0



Classic FRENCH 95	\$12.0	Speyside GLENLIVET XXV	\$120.0
Hot Beverages FLAVORED COFFEE	\$4.0	Draft LAGUNITA IPA	\$5.0
Single MOET ICE	\$130.0	Mofongo SHRIMP MOFONGO	\$30.0
Sparkling Wines PERRIER JOUET	\$105.0	Sweet Pancakes STRAWBERRY CHEESECAKE PANCAKE	\$12.0
Healthy Choices SHRIMP SKEWER	\$18.0	Österreich KAMPTAL	\$45.0
Seafood Specialties DEEP FRIED SNAPPER	\$39.0	Hot Drink HOT CHOCOLATE	\$3.5
Rye JIM BEAM PRE-PROHIBITION	\$12.0	Cocktail MARGARITA	\$8.0
Pinot Noir	\$70.0	Taco Tuesdays TEQUILA SHOTS	
Wines By The Glass	\$55.0	Soft Drinks And Juice	?S \$3.5
Irish Whiskey JAMERSON	\$12.0	Sipping Spirits MACALLAN 12 YEARS	\$15.0
Scotch Whisky QUINTA RUBAN	\$15.0	Pizza Toppings VEGGIES	\$6.0

		1
To the last		

\$55.0

Specialty Coffee AMERICANO	\$3.0	Nose Dive Whiskeys MICHTER' S	\$15.0
Kids Breakfast CHURRO PANCAKE	\$12.0	DO RIAS BAIXAS SANTIAGO RUIZ	\$39.0
Merch ABSTRACT	\$85.0	Old School Islanders PAMA BREEZE	\$10.0
Vintage PERRIER JOUET, BELLE EPOQUE	\$400.0	Plank Creations TEQUILA PASSION	\$18.0
Spike It! JIM BEAM FIRE	\$10.0	Red Dinner Wine STERLING, MERLOT	\$35.0
Bottomless Mimosas BOTTOMLESS MIMOSAS	\$18.0	Prosecco (Sparkling)	\$35.0
Highland GLENLIVET 15 YEARS	\$20.0	Vegan & Glutten Free Alterative	400.0
La Rioja SPES	\$50.0	Side Optios	\$19.0
Red - By The Bottle OWEN ROE	\$99.0	Caribbean Experience	\$5.0
Virgen Drinks VIRGEN MOJITO	\$5.0	Brunch PIRATE'S SKIRT STEAK AND EGGS	\$26.0
Dram & Craft Thursda	ys	Merlot Wine	

181 NOBLE

\$15.0

NECTAR D'OR

Glenlivet Single Malt		Single Malt Scotch	
Wiskey		THE GLENROTHES	\$15.0
1824	\$12.0	GLENLIVET 21 YEARS	\$58.0
Glenmorangie Single	Malt	Liquor	
EXTREMERY RARE	\$25.0	TITO'S VODKA	\$8.0
		CROWN ROYAL	\$12.0
Burger			
IMPOSSIBLE BURGER	\$19.0	Frozen Drinks	
THE GRINGO	\$12.0	CRISPY FRIED PLANTAIN TOSTONES)	\$6.0
Drinks		SWEET PLANTAIN (AMARILLOS FRITOS)	\$6.0
CLUB SODA	\$2.5		
BEER		Medium Bodied Reds	
		DUCKHORN	\$75.0
Chicken		BELLE GLOS	\$95.0
BREADED CHICKEN BREAST	\$28.0		
MOFONGO	\$3.0	Traditional Breakfast	
Appetizer		TWO FRIED EGG WITH HAM AND TOAST	\$12.0
PORK SWEET PLANTAIN DUMPLINGS	\$16.0	SIGNATURE FRENCH TOAST	\$12.0
CEVICHE		Single Malts	
luione		THE BALVENIE 12 YEARS	\$18.0
Juices		GLENLIVET 18 YEARS	\$30.0
PINEAPPLE JUICE	\$3.5	<u></u>	
PASSION FRUIT JUICE	\$3.5	Texas	
VAII • 1		YELLOW ROSE RYE	\$14.0
Whiskey		YELLOW ROSE OUTLAW	\$15.0
JIM BEAM REGULAR	\$10.0		
GLENLIVET 12 YEARS	\$15.0	Carbonated Drinks	
		FIJI WATER 1 LITTER	\$5.0
		AUZINI CADIDDEAN MATED	¢4 E

NIKINI CARIBBEAN WATER

\$1.5

F	
198	

\$45.0

Salads		MACALL	AN 18 YEARS	\$35.0
TUNA SALAD	\$18.0	D . I	0 D	
BLACKENED TUNA SALAD	\$18.0	Bourb	on & Rye	
TUNA SALAD			WOODFORD DOUBLE OAKED	\$15.0
Non Alcoholic Drinks		14. De 140	KNOB CREEK RYE	\$21.0
SPRITE	\$2.5		BUFFALO TRACE	
TONIC WATER	\$2.5	The M	lacallan .	
MANGO JUICE	\$3.5			#20.0
			AN 16 YEARS	\$20.0
Breakfast		MACALLA		\$50.0
SCRAMBLED EGGS	\$12.0	MACALL	AN #4	\$60.0
BUTTERMILK PANCAKES	\$12.0	Caribl	pean Fusion	
MANHATTAN	\$12.0	Speci	-	
Mexican Dishes		PUERTO	RICAN MO-FON-GO	
HUEVOS RANCHEROS	\$18.0	PAELLA 1	L00 X 35	
TACOS	\$2010	PESCATA	RIAN TACOS	\$18.0
TAQUITOS		Uncat	egorized	
Beverages			SKIRT STEAK MOFONGO	\$24.0
PERRIER SPARKLING WATER	\$3.0		CHICKEN MOFONGO	\$15.0
SWEET ICED TEA	\$3.5		CONUNDRUM	\$45.0
UNSWEET ICED TEA	\$3.5			
		Coffe	е	
The Bar		CORTADI	то	\$2.0
WINE GLASS (RED)	\$7.0	ICED COR	FEE	\$3.5
WINE BY GLASS (WHITE)	\$7.0	COFFEE	WITH LIQUOR	\$12.0
MOJITREAU	\$15.0	LATTE		\$3.0
Scotch		Chard	lonnay	
CHIVAC DECAL EVEDA	¢12.0		•	

\$12.0

\$15.0

MEIOMI

CHIVAS REGAL EXTRA

MAGNUS HIGHLAND PARK



\$55.0

DVDED CHADDONNIAV	\$48.0	Pinot Noir Wine	
RYDER, CHARDONNAY			
RANCH 32, CHARDONNAY	\$35.0	NICOLAS POTEL, BOURGOGNE	\$49.0
SANTA JULIA, CHARDONNAY	\$25.0	PADRILLOS	\$45.0
Pinot Grigio		RANCH 32	\$45.0
•		MCMURRAY	\$85.0
BENVIOLO	\$45.0	TWENTY ROWS	\$69.0
ALMA MORA	\$45.0	• I	•
CA'PRELLA	\$35.0	Sparling Wine (Cava)	
ROOKBROOK	\$30.0	Prosecco Riesling	
Oof Drinks		SEGURA VIUDAS	\$25.0
Soft Drinks		COOK'S CAVA	\$25.0
COKE	\$2.5	GRANDIN	\$45.0
DIET COKE	\$2.5	KIONA, RIESLING	\$45.0
ORANGE JUICE	\$3.5	LEITZ, RIESLING	\$45.0
APPLE JUICE	\$3.5		
LEMONADE	\$3.5	Bourbon & Single Mal	t
Ohammaana		WHISTLEPIG 10 YEARS RYE	\$24.0
Champagne		OCTOMNE 5 YEARS	\$12.0
PIPER HEIDSERK	\$59.0	CARDU 12 YEARS	\$18.0
MOET LIMITED EDITION	\$95.0	MONKEY SHOUDER	\$15.0
PERRIER JOUET, BLASSON ROSE	\$125.0	MAGNUS 12 YEARS	\$20.0
JEAN COMYN	\$75.0	Whisky	
FREIXENET ICE ROSE	\$35.0	•	
		JACK DANIEL HONEY	\$10.0
Bourbon		DEWARD'S WHITE LABEL	\$10.0
WOODFORD RESERVE	\$12.0	DEWARD'S 12 YEARS	\$12.0
KNOB CREEK	\$18.0	JOHN BAR	\$8.0
BULLEIT RYE	\$24.0	MICHAEL COURREUR	\$15.0
MAKER'S MARK	\$12.0	NOBUSHI JAPONESE	\$18.0
JIM BEAM EXTRA AGED	\$12.0		
	· ——- •	Other Red Wine	
		KIONIA CHIDAH	¢EE 0

KIONA, SHIRAH

3

LAMADRID GRAN RESERVA	\$60.0	SCRAMBLED SIDE	\$7.0
LES CHARNES DE DAIX,	\$75.0 \$59.0	ONE EXTRA FRIED EGG	\$5.0
BOURGOGNE		WHITE RICE AND BEANS	\$6.0
RIPANUDA, CHIANTI CLASSICO		GRILLED VEGETABLES	
LUNA, SANGIOVESE	\$59.0		

\$75.0

Paella 100 X 35

HABLA #14, SYRAH

MOJITO'S PAELLA

ASSORTED MEAT PAELLA	\$29.0
ASSORTED SEAFOOD PAELLA	\$35.0
ASSORTED SEAFOOD AND MEAT	\$35.0
SKIRT STEAK SOUS VIDE	\$28.0
PESCATORIAN TACOS	\$18.0
MIGNON SOUS VIDE	\$45.0

Ingredients Used

and the same of th	нам	\$2.0
	BACON	\$4.0
	CHEESE	\$2.0
SAUSAGE		\$2.0
AVOCADO		\$2.5
MILK		\$3.5
TUNA		
VEGETABL	ES	
SEAFOOD		

Breakfast And Brunch

TWO FRIED EGG WITH HAM TOAST	\$12.0
CHICKEN AND PANCAKE	\$19.0
SCRAMBLED EGG WITH LOBSTER	\$32.0
CREOLE TOAST	\$12.0
EL GRINGO TOAST	\$12.0
HILTON PIZZA 12	\$18.0
PIZZA HAM CHEESE 12	\$14.0
PIRATE'S SKIRT STEAK EGG	\$26.0

Cocktails

8	MOJITOS	\$7.0
	COCO-RITA	\$12.0
	OLD FASHION	\$15.0
WHITE LADY		\$12.0
NEGRONI		\$12.0
SEX ON THE BEACH		\$8.0
MOSCOW MULE		\$12.0
CUBA LIBRE		\$8.0
PINA COLADA		\$8.0
MOJITO		

Side Dishes

	TRUFFLE FRIES	\$8.0
	TRUFFLE FRENCH FRIES	\$3.0
	SWEET PLANTAIN	\$5.0
WHITE RICE BEANS		\$6.0
MAMPOSTEAO RICE		\$6.0

Appetizers | Aperitivos

SIN PERU CEVICHE	\$15.0
PORK AND SWEET DUMPLINGS	\$16.0
PORK ARANCHINI	\$16.0
CEVICHE TACOS	\$15.0

-	

LA CUBAN	IITA TURNOVER	\$8.0	HEINEKEN	
TUNA TAR	TARE TACO	\$15.0	CORONA EXTRA, BEER	\$5.0
SALMON T	URNOVER	\$10.0	SHOFERHOFER, BEER	\$5.0
MOJITO SA	ALAD	\$15.0	DEL OESTE, PILSNER	\$5.0
86 CAESA	R SALAD	\$12.0	OCEAN LAB AMBER DRAFT BEER	\$7.0
BLACKNE	D TUNA SALAD	\$18.0	OCEAN LAB, LAGER BEER	\$7.0
D I 13	\ A #*		PILSNER, SANTO VIEJO BEER	\$7.0
Blend '	wine		MEDALLA DRAFT LIGHT BEER	\$7.0
2015		\$50.0		
CHATEAU	SAINT JULIAN	\$59.0	Cabernet Sauvignon	
PICARDO '	TEMPRANILLO CRIANZA	\$35.0	SPECIAL, JOSH, JOSH CELLARS	\$35.0
ORBEN, TE	EMPRANILLO	\$35.0	SPECIAL, CHATEAU ST.MICHELLE	\$45.0
MIRAFIOR	E, BAROLO	\$79.0	SPECIAL, TWENTY ROWS	\$69.0
FIVE WISE	, MARITAGE BLEND	\$39.0	SPECIAL, KIONA	\$49.0
JOSH, LEG	SACY	\$35.0	SPECIAL, BIG BAT	\$75.0
ABBOT'S TABLE		\$45.0	SPECIAL, HEITZ CELLARS	\$97.0
LES GARRIGUES		\$60.0	SPECIAL, ARTEMIS	\$72.0
EL RAPOLAO		\$99.0	SPECIAL, CAYMUS	\$160.0
CA' DI PIAN BARBERA D' ASTI ROSA MYSTICA CABERNET FRANC		\$89.0	SPECIAL, RAYMOND RESERVED SELECTION	\$95.0
			SPECIAL, MALDONADO	\$125.0
Beer			SPECIAL, SILVER OAK	\$115.0
	MAGNA BEER BOTTLE	\$5.0	SPECIAL, CAKEBREAD CELLARS	\$160.0
	MEDALLA BEER	\$3.5	SPECIAL, JANZEN	\$170.0
	MICHELOB ULTRA	\$5.0	SPECIAL, SHARECROPPER'S	\$45.0
	BEER		SPECIAL, FORTRESS	\$150.0
STELLA AI	RTOIS, BEER	\$5.0	SPECIAL, CASTLE ROCK	\$50.0
MODELO SPECIAL, BEER		\$5.0	DARIOUSH	\$130.0
MODELO NEGRA, BEER		\$5.0		



Mojito's Caribbean Fusion

1 Calle San GeronimoPR 00901, Old San Juan, United States

Opening Hours: Monday 07:30-21:30 Tuesday 07:30-21:30 Wednesday 07:30-21:30 Thursday 07:30-21:30 Friday 07:30-21:30 Saturday 07:30-21:30 Sunday 07:30-21:30

Made with Menu

